New Year’s Day observed (Mon, Jan 2)

Martin Luther King Day (Mon, Jan 16)

President’s Day (Mon, Feb 20)

Memorial Day (Mon, May 29)

Juneteenth (Mon, June 19)

Independence Day (Tues, July 4)

Labor Day (Mon, Sept 4)

Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day (Mon, Oct 9)
Veteran’s Day (Sat, Nov 11)

Close at 6 PM on Thanksgiving Eve (Wed, Nov 22)
Thanksgiving Day (Thurs, Nov 23)

Christmas {Mon, Dec 25)



